0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TOTAL 

1314 655692016 1139 650781446 165 3975127 0 0 19 134874 800569 

^ There were 9 (Nine) shareholder who partially voted in favour of resolution and partially against the resolution. 

*There were 19 (Nineteen) shareholders holding 134874 (One Lac Thirty Four Thousand Eight Hundred and 
Seventy Four) Equity Shares who abstained from voting hence, not considered for above resolution. 

# There were 11 (Eleven) shareholders holding 3084310 (Thirty Lacs Eighty Four Thousand Three Hundred and 
Ten)   Equity shares, voted only for 2283741 (Twenty Two Lacs Eighty Three Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty 
One) Equity shares. 

General information about company

Scrip code 532843

NSE Symbol FORTIS

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE061F01013

Name of the company Fortis Healthcare Limited

Type of meeting Postal Ballot

Date of the meeting / last day of receipt of postal ballot forms (in case of Postal Ballot) 22-01-2026